
Sep-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

2nd DOVEDALE EW 2ND 14/1 1.80 1.80

2nd TICKATEAL EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 -0.20

3rd BOLD CROSS EW WON 14/1 16.80 16.60

4th SPIVITUS EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 14.60

4th STROBE WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 13.60

4th DOUBLE EW Lost 16/1 9/2 -2.00 11.60

9th BURNING INCENSE EW Lost 13/2 -2.00 9.60

12th WHISTLE BLOWING EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 7.60

12th BROKEN APPLAUSE EW 4TH 25/1 5.25 12.85

18th GOVENOR ELIOTT WIN Lost 6/4 -1.00 11.85

18th PLAYERS PLEASE WIN WON 7/2 3.50 15.35

18th DOUBLE WIN Lost 6/4 7/2 -1.00 14.35

20th ATLANTIC COAST WIN WON 5/2 2.50 16.85

22nd BROKEN APPLAUSE EW 2ND 10/1 1.00 17.85

26th TICKATEAL EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 15.85

30th OSAKO D'AIRY EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 16.25


